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Position

Sch Hlth Adm-Ctr Hith Sch&Comm

Chd And Youth Inita Director

Sch Hlth Adm-Ctr Hith Sch&Comm

Program Specialist P

Behav Health Clinical Mgr
Program Services Coordinator
Senior Program Specialist
Behavl HIth Clini Supervisor
Program Services Coordinator
Clinical Case Mgr Chsc
Program Services Coordinator
Technical Support Analyst

Sr Clinical Case Mgr Chsc
Program Services Coordinator
Sr Clinical Case Mgr Chsc

Sr Clinical Case Mgr Chsc
Clinical Case Mgr Chsc

Sr Clinical Case Mgr Chsc

Sr Clinical Case Mgr Chsc
Clinical Case Mgr Chsc

Sr Clinical Case Mgr Chsc

Sr Clinical Case Mgr Chsc
Clinical Case Mgr Chsc
Program Services Coordinator
Clinical Case Mgr Chsc
Clinical Case Mgr Chsc
Clinical Case Mgr Chsc
Clinical Case Mgr Chsc
Clinical Case Mgr Chsc
Clinical Case Mgr Chsc

Sr Clinical Case Mgr Chsc

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services

Agency School Health Services

Total Wages

$133,250
$127,312
$117,395
$112,478
$111,825
$110,278
$110,227
$104,291
$102,809
$101,192
$101,097
$99,895
$99,470
$97,458
$95,910
$95,871
$95,507
$93,913
$93,422
$93,356
$93,186
$92,697
$92,187
$91,601
$91,160
$91,057
$90,209
$89,903
$88,945
$87,905
$87,286



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

Admin Specialist |l

Admin Specialist |l

Comm Outreach Worker I
Program Services Coordinator
Comm Outreach Worker Il P
Comm QOutreach Worker I

Sch Hith Adm-Ctr Hlth Sch&Comm
Comm QOutreach Worker I
Admin Assistant

Specialist Clerk |

Sr Clinical Case Mgr Chsc
Community Outreach Worker | P
Health Services Trainee

Health Services Trainee

Admin Assistant

Health Services Trainee

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services
Agency School Health Services

Agency School Health Services

$87,272
$86,859
$72,813
$67,260
$65,201
$60,528
$59,933
$59,208
$57,828
$56,118
$54,077
$48,868
$47,362
$45,378
$36,488
$10,035



